
List of sclected candidates: 

On the basis of entrancc examination held on 29 Dec 2024 and subseguently counselling held on 7" and 8" Jan 2025 for the admission to coaching course DACE CUHP 2024-2025 batch, the following candidates are declared as selected: 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

T0 

Entrance 
Roll Number 

100134 
100032 
100024 
100102 
100085 
100131 

10003 1 

100118 

100059 
100140 

100083 
100113 
100023 

100133 

100190 

Name Of The 

Applicant 
SHALINI 
GAURABH SINGH 
JITENDER KUMAR 

SHILPA 
SUSHILKUMAR 
MAHENDER 
KUMAR 
POONAM KUMARI 
ABHINAV 
SHARMA 

NISHANT KUMAR 

MADHU 

VIJAY KUMAR 
ABHAY PAL SINGH 

ALPNA KUMARI 
SHAILJA KUMARI 

RATTA 

Central University of Himachal Pradesh 
(Accredited by NAAC with 'A+' Grade with CGPA of 3.42) S0 31SoRsdIco-s/ Dr.Ambedkar Centre of Excellence 

erfglctl76215 

ARUN KUMAR 

Name Of Father 

DINA RAM 
RAMESH CHAND 
SURESH KUMAR 
VIKRAM CHAND 

HARBANS LAL 
NARAIN SINGH 

RAJ KUMAR 

KHEM DATT 
SHARMA 

SUBHASH CHAND 

DUNI CHAND 

Revised Notice 

RANJEET SINGH 

MR. JEEVAN JYOTI 

RAJ KUMAR 
MADAN MOILAN 

RATTA 
KULDEEP CHAND 

Gender 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MAK 

Category 
SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 
OBC-NCL 

SC 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-N! 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

Entrance 
Score 

91 

86 

84 
82 

82 

81 

81 

79 

79 

78 

7 

77 

76 

76 

75 

Rank 

4 

5 

6 

a 

10 

12 

13 
14 

Remark 

Complete 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 

Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques, 
Updated Caste 
Certificate 
Two post-dated chcqucs 
Two post-dated cheques, 
Updated Income 
Certificate 

Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated chcques 
Two post-dated chcques 

Affidavit, Two post 
dated cheques 

Status 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBILE 
ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBILE 

PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBILE 

PROVISIONALLY 

ELIGIBLE 



24 

23 

27 

28 
29 

30 

31 
32 

33 

34 

00046 

I0127 

1O019 

00161 

100091 
100037 

100039 

J00017 

100049 

100064 

J00095 

100183 
100098 

100028 

100050 
i00126 
100145 

100156 

1iARSI BUATLA 

PRINCE 
SANGEETA 
DIKSHA BHATTI 
LAKSHITA 

SAPNAKUMARI 
SUDUEER 
KAUSHAL 

ANCHAL 
KAUSIHAL 

MONAL 

ANMOL MEHRA 
ARUSIHI 
CHOUDHARY 

GUNJAN SAKRA 

JYOTI 
NIKITA PREMI 

SUMIT KOUNDAL 

ABHINAY 
ANL KUMAR 
ANKIA 

RAKESI! KUMAR 

KULDEEP KUMAR 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

NARAYAN SINGH 
RAJESH KUMAR 
MADAN LAL 

THAKUR CHAND 
DHARAM SINGH 

SATPAL 

DINESH RAJ 

SANDEEP KUMAR 
HARBANS LAL 

VINOD KUMAR 
SAKRA 

ASHOK KUMAR 
SUNIL KUMAR 
VIKRAM JEET 

ONKAR CHAND 
JAGROOP SINGH 
SURINDER 
KUMAR 

MADAN LAL 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

SC 

SO 
SC 

SO 

SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

SC 
SC 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
SC 

OBC-NCL 

1S)28 

75 

75 

75 

73 

73 

73 
73 

72 

72 

71 
70 

69 

69 

69 

69 

68 

68 
68 

68 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 
22 

23 

24 

25 
26 

27 

28 

31 

29 

30 

32 
33 

Two post-dated cheques. 
Updated Income 
Certificate 

Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two pos(-dated cheques 
Afiidavit., Two post 
dated cheques, Updated 
Income Certificate, Bank 
passbook 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 

Two post-dated chcques 

Two poSt-dated cheques, 
Updated Income 
Certificate. Updated 
Caste Certificate 

Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques. 

Updated Income 
Certificate 
Complete 

Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques. 
Updated Income 
Certificate, Updated 
Caste Certificate 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 

Two post-dated cheques. 
Updated Income 
Certiicate 

PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 

PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 

PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 

PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 



35 

7 

3 

47 

48 
49 

50 

51 

i 52 
53 
54 

55 

56 

57 

58 
59 

60 

00062 
T00003 

100130 
J00143 
100006 

100056 

100015 
100088 

100187 
100086 

100072 

100068 

100082 

100107 

100014 

100074 
100111 

100189 
100018 
100185 

100144 

100170 

100150 

100030 

J00198 

100171 

TANU 
AAYUSKUMAR 

SUDESH BEDI 
SURJEETKUMAR 
NEHA 
SHABNAM 

ANSHUL. KUMAR 
HIMANI 

KALPANA 

NISHITA 
SHIVANGI 

SHUBHAM 
CHOUDHARY 
DEEPIKA HEER 

BAL KRISHAN 
CHANDRIKA DEVI 

JATIN CHOUHAN 

PRATIBHA 

SONIA 
PINKI DEVI 
PRITI DHIMAN 

SHILPA 

CHAUDHARY 

TANIYA GIL. 
VANDANA DEVI 
NIRJALAKUMARI 
AMAR SINGH 

JAWALA DEVI 

DEEP SINGH 
DEVINDER 
KUMAR 

PARSOTAM BEDI 

CHUNNLAL 

ONKAR SINGH 
VIKASH KUMAR 

SHASHIKUMAR 

SANJU KUMAR 
LEKH RAM 
RAVI DUTT 

SUDERSHAN 
KUMAR 
MILAP CHAND 

DINESIKUMAR 

SHER SINGH 

RAMESH CHAND 

HARI SINGH 
HIRA LAL 
KULDEEP KUMAR 

BIHARI LAL 
SURESH KUMAR 
GIAN CHAND 

SURINDER NATH 
VIJAY KUMAR 
SANSAR CHAND 

SUBILASH KUMAR 
MADAN LAL 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE OBC-NCL 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

SC 

MALE 

FEMAL: 

SC 

SC 
OBC-NCL 

SC 

OBC-NCL 
SC 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

SC 
SC 

OBC-NCL 
SC 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

SC 
SC 

SC 
OBC-NCL 

SC 

68 

67 

67 

67 

66 

66 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

64 

63 

63 

63 

63 

63 

62 

62 

60 

60 

60 

58 

58 

131)21 

37 

40 

42 

44 

45 

46 

47 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

60 

Two post-dated cheques 
Complete 

Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Complete 
Two post-dated cheques, 
Updated Income 
Certificate 

Complete 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 

Two post-dated cheques 

Tvo post-dated cheques, 
Updated Income 
Certificate, Bank 
passbook 
Two post-dated cheques 

Two post-dated cheques. 
Updated Income 
Certificate, Bank 
passbook 

Tvo post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 

Two post-dated cheques 

Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBILE 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
PROVISIONALLY 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

PROVISIONALLY 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 

FEMALE OBC-NCL 



61 

62 

63 

67 

68 

69 
70 

71 

72 

73 
74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

100033 
100021 

100153 

100139 
100194 

100191 

100173 

100004 

100172 
100175 

100081 

100096 
100158 
100110 
100020 

100184 

100157 

100199 

100174 

ASHISH SINGH 
ANJLIKUMARI 
SANJEEVNA 
CHOUDHARY 

MUKESH KUMAR 
SEEMA DEVI 

DEEPALI 

PAYAL 

DIKSHA 

MINAL GILL 

PRIYA 

RISHAV SHARMA 

NEERAJ 
SOURABH 
NISHANT 
BALDEV 

RIYA 
KAJAL 

POOJA DEVI 
ASHISH KUMAR 

TEK CHAND 
KEHAR SINGH 
NARESH KUMAR 

KARAM CHAND 

SUBHASH KUMAR 

KULDEEP KUMAR 

TARA CHAND 

ANIL KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 

OM PRAKASH 

TILAK RAJ 
NARESH KUMAR 

PRADEEP KUMAR 
DIWAN CHAND 
HET RAM 

KARAM SINGH 

GIAN CHAND 

MALE 

JARASANDH 

NIKKA RAM 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

SC 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

SC 
OBC-NCL. 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 
OBC-NCL 

SC 

SC 
SC 

58 

57 

57 

56 

56 

55 

35 

54 

53 
53 

50 

46 

45 

43 

42 

41 

33 

32 

61 

62 
63 

64 
65 

66 

67 

68 

69 
70 

71 

72 
73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques. 
Bank passbook 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques. 
Updated Income 
Certificate 

Affidavit, Two post 
dated cheques 
A ffidavit, Two post 
dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques, 
Updated Income 
Certiticate 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques. 
Updated Income 
Certificate 

Complete 
Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques 
Complete 
Two post-dated cheques 

Two post-dated cheques 
Two post-dated cheques. 
Updated Income 
Certificate 
Tvo post-dated cheques 
Affidavit, Tvo post 
dated cheques, Updated 
Income Certificate, Bank 

passbook 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 
PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 

PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 

PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 
PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
PROVISIONALLY 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 
ELIGIBLE 
PROVISIONALLY 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

PROVISIONALLY 
IGIBLE 

Programme Co-ordinator 
DACE 
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