

हिमाचलप्रदेशकेन्द्रीयविश्वविद्यालय

Central University of Himachal Pradesh (Accredited by NAAC with 'A+' Grade with CGPA of 3.42) डॉ .अम्बेडकरउत्कृष्टताकेन्द्र/ Dr.Ambedkar Centre of Excellence धर्मशाला176215

file No. ÷ 37. 37. 11-1 尼· 本部 12/1429

Revised Notice

On the basis of entrance examination held on 29th Dec 2024 and subsequently counselling held on 7th and 8th Jan 2025 for the admission to coaching course DACE CUHP 2024-2025 batch, the following candidates are declared as selected:

List of selected candidates:

S. No.	Entrance Roll Number	Name Of The Applicant	Name Of Father	Gender	Category	Entrance Score	Rank	Remark	Status
.1	100134	SHALINI	DINA RAM	FEMALE	SC	91		Complete	El loibi ii
2	100032	GAURABH SINGH	RAMESH CHAND	MALE	SC	86	2		ELIGIBLE
3	100024	JITENDER KUMAR	SURESH KUMAR	MALE	SC	84	3	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
4	100102	SHILPA	VIKRAM CHAND	FEMALE	SC	82	4	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
5	100085	SUSHIL KUMAR	HARBANS LAL	MALE	OBC-NCL	82	5	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
6	100131	MAHENDER KUMAR	NARAIN SINGH	MALE	SC	81	6	Two post-dated cheques Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE ELIGIBLE
7	100031	POONAM KUMARI	RAJ KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	81	7	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
8	100118	ABHINAV SHARMA	KHEM DATT SHARMA	MALE	OBC-NCL	79	8	Two post-dated cheques, Updated Caste Certificate	PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE
9	100059	NISHANT KUMAR	SUBHASH CHAND	MALE	SC	79	9	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
10	100140	MADHU	DUNI CHAND	FEMALE	SC	78	10	Two post-dated cheques, Updated Income Certificate	PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE
11	100083	VIJAY KUMAR	RANJEET SINGH	MALE	SC	78	11	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
12	100113	ABHAY PAL SINGH	MR. JEEVAN JYOTI	MALE	OBC-NCL	77	12	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
13	100023	ALPNA KUMARI	RAJ KUMAR	FEMALE	OBC-NC!	76	13	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
14	100133	SHAILJA KUMARI RATTA	MADAN MOHAN RATTA	FEMALE	SC	76	14	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
15	100190	ARUN KUMAR	KULDEEP CHAND	MARK	OBC-NCL	75	15	Affidavit, Two post- dated cheques	PROVISIONALL ELIGIBLE

10 211125

16	100046	HARSH BHATIA	KULDEEP KUMAR	MALE	SC	75	16	Two post-dated cheques, Updated Income Certificate	PROVISIONALL' ELIGIBLE
17	100127	PRINCE	RAJEEV KUMAR	MALE	SC	75	17	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
18	100092	SANGEETA	NARAYAN SINGH	FEMALE	SC	75	18	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
19	100119	DIKSHA BHATTI	RAJESH KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	73	19	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
20	100161	LAKSHITA	MADAN LAL	FEMALE	SC	73	20	Affidavit, Two post- dated cheques, Updated Income Certificate, Bank passbook	PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE
21	100091	SAPNA KUMARI	THAKUR CHAND	FEMALE	SC	73	21	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
22	100037	SUDHEER KAUSHAL	DHARAM SINGH	MALE	SC	73	22	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
23	100039	ANCHAL KAUSHAL	SATPAL	FEMALE	SC	72	23	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
24	100017	MONAL	DINESH RAJ	MALE	OBC-NCL	72	24	Two post-dated cheques, Updated Income Certificate, Updated Caste Certificate	PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE
25	100049	ANMOL MEHRA	SANDEEP KUMAR	MALE	OBC-NCL	71	25	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
26	100064	ARUSHI CHOUDHARY	HARBANS LAL	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	70	26	Two post-dated cheques, Updated Income Certificate	PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE
27	100095	GUNJAN SAKRA	VINOD KUMAR SAKRA	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	69	27	Complete	ELIGIBLE
28	100183	JYOTI	ASHOK KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	69	28	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
29	100098	NIKITA PREMI	SUNIL KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	69	29	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
30	100028	SUMIT KOUNDAL	VIKRAM JEET	MALE	OBC-NCL	69	30	Two post-dated cheques. Updated Income Certificate, Updated Caste Certificate	PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE
31	100050	ABHINAY	ONKAR CHAND	MALE	OBC-NCL	68	31	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
33	100126	ANIL KUMAR	JAGROOP SINGH	MALE	SC	68	32	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
- 1	100145	ANKITA	SURINDER KUMAR	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	68	33	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
34	100156	RAKESH KUMAR	MADAN LAL	MALE	SC	68	34	Two post-dated cheques. Updated Income Certificate	PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE

35	100062	TANU	DEEP SINGH	FEMALE	SC	68	35	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
36	100003	AAYUSH KUMAR	DEVINDER KUMAR	MALE	SC	67	36	Complete	ELIGIBLE
37	100130	SUDESH BEDI	PARSOTAM BEDI	MALE	SC	67	37	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
38	100143	SURJEET KUMAR	CHUNNI LAL	MALE	SC	67	38	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
39	100006	NEHA	ONKAR SINGH	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	66	39	Complete	ELIGIBLE
40	100056	SHABNAM	VIKASH KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	66	40	Two post-dated cheques, Updated Income Certificate	PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE
41	100015	ANSHUL KUMAR	SHASHI KUMAR	MALE	OBC-NCL	65	41	Complete	ELIGIBLE
42	100088	HIMANI	SANJU KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	65	42	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
43	100187	KALPANA	LEKH RAM	FEMALE	SC	65	43	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
44	100086	NISHITA	RAVI DUTT	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	65	44	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
45	100072	SHIVANGI	SUDERSHAN KUMAR	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	65	45	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
46	100068	SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY	MILAP CHAND	MALE	OBC-NCL	65	46	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
47	100082	DEEPIKA HEER	DINESH KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	64	47	Two post-dated cheques, Updated Income Certificate, Bank passbook	PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE
48	100107	BAL KRISHAN	SHER SINGH	MALE	SC	63	48	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
49	100014	CHANDRIKA DEVI	RAMESH CHAND	FEMALE	SC	63	49	Two post-dated cheques, Updated Income Certificate, Bank passbook	PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE
50	100074	JATIN CHOUHAN	HARI SINGH	MALE	OBC-NCL	63	50	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
51	100111	PRATIBHA	HIRA LAL	FEMALE	SC	63	51	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
52	100189	SONIA	KULDEEP KUMAR	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	63	52	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
53	100018	PINKI DEVI	BIHARI LAL	FEMALE	SC	62	53	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
54	100185	PRITI DHIMAN	SURESH KUMAR	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	62	54	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
55	100144	SHILPA CHAUDHARY	GIAN CHAND	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	60	55	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
56	100170	TANIYA GILL	SURINDER NATH	FEMALE	SC	60	56	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
57	100170	VANDANA DEVI	VIJAY KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	60	57	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
58	100030	NIRJALA KUMARI	SANSAR CHAND	FEMALE	SC	59	58	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
59	100198	AMAR SINGH	SUBHASH KUMAR	MALE	OBC-NCL	58	59	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
60	100178	JAWALA DEVI	MADAN LAL	FEMALE	SC	58	60	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE

SC 58

61	100033	ASHISH SINGH	TEK CHAND	MALE	SC	58	61	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
62	100021	ANJLI KUMARI	KEHAR SINGH	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	57	62	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
63	100155	SANJEEVNA	NARESH KUMAR	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	57	63	Two post-dated cheques.	PROVISIONALLY
		CHOUDHARY						Bank passbook	ELIGIBLE
64	100139	MUKESH KUMAR	KARAM CHAND	MALE	SC	56	64	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
65	100194	SEEMA DEVI	SUBHASH KUMAR	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	56	65	Two post-dated cheques,	PROVISIONALLY
								Updated Income	ELIGIBLE
								Certificate	
66	100191	DEEPALI	RAKESH KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	55	66	Affidavit, Two post-	PROVISIONALLY
								dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
67	100173	PAYAL	KULDEEP KUMAR	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	55	67	Affidavit, Two post-	PROVISIONALLY
								dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
68	100004	DIKSHA	TARA CHAND	FEMALE	SC	54	68	Two post-dated cheques,	PROVISIONALLY
								Updated Income	ELIGIBLE
								Certificate	EL ICIDI E
69	100172	MINAL GILL	ANIL KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	53	69	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
70	100175	PRIYA	OM PRAKASH	FEMALE	SC	53	70	Two post-dated cheques.	PROVISIONALLY
								Updated Income	ELIGIBLE
					20		71	Certificate	ELIGIBLE
71	100081	RISHAV SHARMA	TILAK RAJ	MALE	SC	51	71	Complete	ELIGIBLE
72	100096	NEERAJ	NARESH KUMAR	MALE	SC	50	72	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
73	100158	SOURABH	PRADEEP KUMAR	MALE	SC	46	73	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
74	100110	NISHANT	DIWAN CHAND	MALE	SC	45	74	Complete	ELIGIBLE
75	100020	BALDEV	HET RAM	MALE	SC	43	75	Two post-dated cheques	ELIGIBLE
76	100184	RIYA	KARAM SINGH	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	42	76	Two post-dated cheques	PROVISIONALLY
77	100157	KAJAL	GIAN CHAND	FEMALE	SC	41	77	Two post-dated cheques,	ELIGIBLE
								Updated Income	ELIGIBLE
2.0	. 6				0.0		70	Certificate	ELIGIBLE
78	100199	POOJA DEVI	JARASANDH	FEMALE	SC	33	78	Two post-dated cheques	PROVISIONALLY
79	100174	ASHISH KUMAR	NIKKA RAM	MALE	SC	32	79	Affidavit, Two post-	BLIGIBLE
								dated cheques, Updated Income Certificate, Bank	LOIDEL
									//
							1	passbook	

Prof. Prideep Kumar 3 11115
Programme Co-ordinator
DACE